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The Parent Teacher Association for the Academic Year 2023-24 was formed on this date i.e. 30th June 2023 

and the list of the elected members is as follows. 
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President 

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, TUMAKURU. 

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION : 2023-24, 30.06.2023 

DESIGNATION NAME OF THE PARENT 
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Dr. Lava MB 

Ms. Mamatha K K 

Mr. Manjunatha B R 

Mr. Prakash M.C 

Dr. Shruthi K 

Mr. Ramakrishna R 

Ms. Anupa punith 

Dr. Shilpa M 

Mr. Mahesh P M 

Dr. Madakari Nayaka H B 

Mr. Thirumalesh D.V 

Mr. Hidayathulla khan 

Ms. Prathimadevi MN 

Ms. Rajeshwari M S 

Ms. Almas Banu TA 

Mr. Nagesh D K 

Mr. Manohar G 

Ms. Vani B G 

Mr. Jagadeesh C 

Mr. Ravi BN 

Mr. Ravi Kumar CR 

Ms. Jyothi K 
Mr. Shivakumar RH 

Ms. Tasneem Afshan 

Ms. Roopa SR 

PODAR 

Mr. Janardhan J T 

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

PHONE 

8097460258 

6362702262 

9964312745 

8884495242 

9980674565 

9741260032 
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9886706424 

9902993512 
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Since 1927 

6363216991 

9663371115 

9480331184 
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More Than Grades 
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